IP 20
DC 24V
15W/m 120 LED/m,
120
LEDDEX, Ltd.   Elektrinės str. 8, Vilnius LT-03150, Lithuania Address
 Tel./Fax.   Email  Website +370 5 212 7244  info@leddex.eu  www.leddex.eu
Product DATA
APPLICATIONS
LS-LUM24V-15W
LED Type
Order code
Luminous efficacy
Typical luminous flux, lm
Wattage
Ingress protection
Colometric data, CCT
Color rendering index
LED strip Dimensions , mm
Operating temperature
L80 lifetime
Warranty
2835
LS-LUM24V-15W-XXXXX
180 lm/W
2520 lm/m
15 W/m
IP 20
3000/4000/5000/6500 K
85 CRI
 5000 x 5 x 2.5 mm
-20ºC ~ +40ºC
 L80B10 > 36000 hours (@Ta 25 ºC)
3 years limited
warranty
Signage
Lightsheet
Accent lighting
Furniture
Ÿ
This product is only suitable for connection to
dedicated Class 1 or Class 2 power supplies
rated DC24V (± 5%)
Ÿ This product is not to draw a total wattage of greater
than the secondary (output) rating of the power supply
Ÿ This product is suitable for use in dry locations
Ÿ Specifications of the products might change without
further notice. Make sure to use the most recent
Datasheet last updated on 2018-09
Shipping informatioN
Single bag quantity
Carton box quantity
5m
500m
3
DC12V
POWER SUPPLY
AC230V > DC12V
AC230V
CUT ONLY WHERE
IT IS SPECIFIED
INPUT
VOLTAGE
MINIMUM DISTANCE - 33mm
5 mm
1.5 mm